Spanish
Fincas

Eigendom type : Land

Plaats : Elche
Gebied : Alicante
Slaapkamers : 0

Badkamers : 0

mark.state@icloud.com

Land in Eilche -

Wederverkoop
Ref: JL6912

Oriéntatie : Oosten

WwW.Spanishfincas.com

Plotgebied :

Luchthaven :

Prijs

€99.995

27352 m?
20min
10min

10min

+34 711 001 708



mailto:mark.state@icloud.com
http://www.www.spanishfincas.com

